64Kx32 Pipelined SRAM with NoBL™ Architecture
CY7C1334
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
August 6, 1999
Features
• Pin compatible and functionally equivalent to ZBT™
device MT55L64L32P
• Supports 133-MHz bus operations with zero wait states

tEOV
tEOLZ
Ordering Information
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
133 CY7C1334-133AC A101 100-Lead (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
100 CY7C1334-100AC A101 100-Lead (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
80 CY7C1334-80AC A101 100-Lead (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
50 CY7C1334-50AC A101 100-Lead (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
Package Diagram
100-Pin Thin Plastic Quad Flatpack (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) A101
51-85050-A